
Rev. Date DescriptionBy

REV

AAB architects

This drawing remains the copyright of the Architect

Notify the Architect immediately of any discrpancies

Do not scale from this drawing All dimensions to be checked on site

DATE        :

SCALE      :

DRAWING :

Tel 020 7700 6265   Fax 020 7700 6365   mail@aabarchitects.co.uk

10 Stock Orchard Street  London N7 9RW

NO.SERIESJOB NO.

P 01 F312

A A'

SITE

S
WATERLOW PARK LODGES, SWAINS LANE LODGE

G01
ENTRANCE HALL

Boiler

G09
STORE

G08
WC

G06

G10
G11

YARD

Timber panelling

above fireplace
Timber panelling

in small area to inspect timbers
Damp at h/l. Plaster removed

Carpet removed

G05
KITCHEN

Concrete paving

SVP Soil pipe above ground

retained wall
Rendered

M/H 01

G

RWP

timber cupb'ds
Built-in 

11.6m2
Parquet

G02
LIVING ROOM

17m2
Parquet

6.9m2
Parquet

G03
DINING

at original height
Sash window

New ceiling
Lino

B Study shown as bedroom17.01.14

G04
BEDROOM

Carpet  9m2

16.10.13

1:25 AT A1, 1:50 AT A3

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN, OPTION 1

F/F

at H/L
MVHR 1

air supply)
at H/L (fresh 
Vent grille

air supply)
at H/L (fresh
Vent grille

air supply)
at H/L (fresh 
Vent grille

G07
UTILITY

at H/L
Extract 

B'
CE

D'

B

C'E'
D

extract
Cooker

C 27.05.14

larder
Pull out

to match existing
Replace door and frame

New kitchen fittings

MVHR units and ducts added

plastered to match existing
Brick up door opening,

New skirting

match existing
Skirtings to 

Lino

Lino

at H/L
Extract 

Lino

fireplace
vent to soffit of
New lining and 

W1

W3

W2

W4

W5

D02

W6W7

D10

D12

D13

D11

W8

W9

D1

D3

D4D5

D6

D8

D9

D7

D 23.06.14 Kitchen layout updated

New rad

New skirting

New skirting

E 23.08.14 BUILDING REGULATIONS APPLICATION

SE's details
New opening to

Existing vent

F 19.09.14 Revised listed buidling consent application: kitchen units revised; vents to G03 and G02 revised.

0.00+0.260

+0.220

+0.540

0.00+0.260

+0.220

+0.540

13 risers @ 0.18


